Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Homestead

Penn

Culver Academies
Elkhart

New Prairie
Mishawaka

SB Adams
Goshen
Edwardsburg
Plymouth

Average Time Score

00:20:48.18
00:21:34.69
00:22:19.21
00:22:25.49
00:23:42.44
00:24:54.02
00:24:38.74
00:24:54.04
00:25:06.15
00:26:26.05
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35
61
81
86
171
196
203
208
213
239

Name Average Time Finishers
Wabash 00:28:13.06 3
LaLu 00:28:21.89 2
SB Clay 00:27:05.72 1
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Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Homestead 00:20:48.18 10 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 183  Addison Knoblauch 00:19:15.93 2
2 5 185 Lauren Saddington 00:20:48.12 5
3 6 188  Elise Peckinpaugh 00:20:52.86 6
4 7 181  Alexis Goebel 00:20:54.45 7
5 15 190 Anna Denice 00:22:09.54 15
6 17 184  Arianna Osborn 00:22:25.39 17)
7 22 182  Lydia Shaw 00:23:09.70 (22)
2 Penn 00:21:34.69 10 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 371 Julie Smith 00:19:37.33 3
2 4 372  Mary Eubank 00:20:36.31 4
3 8 374 Julia Economou 00:21:20.59 8
4 21 376  Kaylie Hanyziewski 00:23:02.19 21
5 26 375  Nikki Jerzak 00:23:17.03 25
6 28 377  Maycie Cummings 00:23:23.75 27)
7 37 378  Sia Grewal 00:24:02.98 (35)
3 Culver Academies 00:22:19.21 8 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 45 Celeste Gram 00:21:42.05 9
2 11 43 Ella Bilton 00:21:43.49 11
3 12 49 Stella Kinney 00:21:44.10 12
4 20 52 Reese Roemer 00:22:49.86 20
5 31 50 Sophie Nash 00:23:36.56 29
6 32 51 Madison Rivera 00:23:39.74 (30)
7 38 46 Faith Martinez 00:24:03.80 (36)
4  Elkhart 00:22:25.49 9 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 105 EmmaHodges 00:21:43.40 10
2 13 104  Adley Keim 00:21:49.39 13
3 18 98 Alaina Dibley 00:22:29.46 18
4 19 106  Rachel Terrell 00:22:41.51 19
5 27 103  Aaliyah Vaught 00:23:23.70 26
6 36 101  Elise Walker 00:24:00.70 (34)
7 41 102  Ashlyn Anderson 00:24:07.16 (39)
5 New Prairie 00:23:42.44 7 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 276 Lillian Zelasko 00:19:03.58 1
2 35 277  Audrey Henning 00:23:53.45 33
3 44 278 llayna Baltes 00:24:28.61 42
4 53 273  Elaine Zelasko 00:25:00.68 45
5 60 274  Emma TRUE 00:26:05.88 50
6 63 275  Maggie Kieszkowski 00:26:31.35 (53)
7 77 279  Lyla Alvey 00:32:39.74 (62)
6 Mishawaka 00:24:54.02 5 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 243  Koryn Flick 00:22:00.47 14
2 23 244 Jillian Waelbroeck 00:23:10.39 23
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Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls Varsity

3 59 245  Jada Rogers 00:25:58.10 49

4 62 247  Abrielle Flick 00:26:16.25 52

5 68 249  Abby Radecki 00:27:04.92 58

7 SB Adams 00:24:38.74 7 203
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

34 425  Olivia Purcell 00:23:49.04 32

2 39 428  Delaney Packard 00:24:04.92 37

3 47 424 Trinity Breathitt 00:24:43.56 43

4 50 426  Sofia Frazee 00:24:54.00 44

5 55 429  Addison Skube 00:25:42.17 a7

6 57 427  Cecilia Frazee 00:25:55.03 (48)

7 67 414  Emily Shepard 00:26:58.84 (57)

8 Goshen 00:24:54.04 5 208
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 161  Nataly Esqueda 00:22:22.65 16

2 42 169 Mara Schrock 00:24:09.02 40

3 43 170  Rylee Weishaupt 00:24:11.08 41

4 65 171 Sophia Yordy 00:26:53.48 55

5 66 160 Marisol Diaz 00:26:53.99 56

9 Edwardsburg 00:25:06.15 5 213
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 65 Charlie Drew 00:23:14.30 24

2 40 70 Jessica Ferguson 00:24:07.01 38

3 54 66 Carlee Brown 00:25:20.04 46

4 61 68 Julia Lewis 00:26:14.64 51

5 64 69 Macy Andress 00:26:34.77 54

10 Plymouth 00:26:26.05 5 239
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 7 Sophie Wray 00:23:28.11 28

2 33 12 Summer South 00:23:46.05 31

3 70 14 Caitrin Bradley 00:27:33.08 59

4 72 32 Cassidy Riddle 00:28:15.27 60

5 75 2 Rylee Laird 00:29:07.77 61
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Penn Invitational 2021 High School Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 276  Lillian Zelasko
2 2 183  Addison Knoblauch
3 3 371 Julie Smith
4 4 372  Mary Eubank
5 5 185 Lauren Saddington
6 6 188  Elise Peckinpaugh
7 7 181  Alexis Goebel
8 8 374  Julia Economou
9 9 45 Celeste Gram
10 10 105 Emma Hodges
11 11 43 Ella Bilton
12 12 49 Stella Kinney
13 13 104 Adley Keim
14 14 243  Koryn Flick
15 15 190 AnnaDenice
16 16 161 Nataly Esqueda
17 (A7) 184  Arianna Osborn
18 18 98 Alaina Dibley
19 19 106 Rachel Terrell
20 20 52 Reese Roemer
21 21 376 Kaylie Hanyziewski
22 (22) 182 Lydia Shaw
23 23 244  Jillian Waelbroeck
24 0 187  Gabrielle Kiess
25 24 65 Charlie Drew
26 25 375  Nikki Jerzak
27 26 103  Aaliyah Vaught
28 (27) 377  Maycie Cummings
29 28 7 Sophie Wray
30 0 186  Audrey Gardner
31 29 50 Sophie Nash
32 (30) 51 Madison Rivera
33 31 12 Summer South
34 32 425 Olivia Purcell
35 33 277  Audrey Henning
36 (34) 101  Elise Walker
37 (35) 378  Sia Grewal
38 (36) 46 Faith Martinez
39 37 428 Delaney Packard
40 38 70 Jessica Ferguson
41 (39) 102  Ashlyn Anderson
42 40 169 Mara Schrock
43 41 170 Rylee Weishaupt
44 42 278 llayna Baltes
45 0 99 Lyla Boecher
46 0 380 Kassidy Pentelow
a7 43 424  Trinity Breathitt
48 0 189  Emily Uhrhammer
49 0 44 Grace Gibbs
50 44 426  Sofia Frazee
51 0 381  Aubrey Morgan

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:19:03.58 New Prairie
SO 00:19:15.93 Homestead
SR 00:19:37.33 Penn
SO 00:20:36.31 Penn
SO 00:20:48.12 Homestead
JR 00:20:52.86 Homestead
FR 00:20:54.45 Homestead
JR 00:21:20.59 Penn
SO 00:21:42.05 Culver Academies
SR 00:21:43.40 Elkhart
FR 00:21:43.49 Culver Academies
SR 00:21:44.10 Culver Academies
JR 00:21:49.39 Elkhart
FR 00:22:00.47 Mishawaka
SR 00:22:09.54 Homestead
SR 00:22:22.65 Goshen
SO 00:22:25.39 Homestead
FR 00:22:29.46 Elkhart
SR 00:22:41.51 Elkhart
SR 00:22:49.86 Culver Academies
SO 00:23:02.19 Penn
FR 00:23:09.70 Homestead
SO 00:23:10.39 Mishawaka
JR 00:23:10.55 Homestead
FR 00:23:14.30 Edwardsburg
SR 00:23:17.03 Penn
SO 00:23:23.70 Elkhart
SO 00:23:23.75 Penn
SO 00:23:28.11 Plymouth
JR 00:23:34.25 Homestead
SR 00:23:36.56 Culver Academies
SR 00:23:39.74 Culver Academies
SR 00:23:46.05 Plymouth
SO 00:23:49.04  SB Adams
JR 00:23:53.45 New Prairie
SO 00:24:00.70 Elkhart
SO 00:24:02.98 Penn
JR 00:24:03.80 Culver Academies
JR 00:24:04.92 SB Adams
SR 00:24:07.01 Edwardsburg
SO 00:24:07.16 Elkhart
JR 00:24:09.02 Goshen
SR 00:24:11.08 Goshen
JR 00:24:28.61 New Prairie
FR 00:24:31.63 Elkhart
SO 00:24:36.56 Penn
FR 00:24:43.56 SB Adams
JR 00:24:45.20 Homestead
SO 00:24:48.67 Culver Academies
JR 00:24:54.00 SB Adams
FR 00:24:54.94 Penn
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

45
46
47

(48)

49
50
51
52

(53)
54
55
56

67
58

59

60

61

(62)

379
273
66
429
100
427
510
245
274
68
247
275
69
171
160
414
249
450
14
238
32
237
509
2
507
279

Linden Ransbottom
Elaine Zelasko
Carlee Brown
Addison Skube
Val Cruz-Portillo
Cecilia Frazee
Calisen Kugler
Jada Rogers
Emma TRUE
Julia Lewis
Abrielle Flick
Maggie Kieszkowski
Macy Andress
Sophia Yordy
Marisol Diaz
Emily Shepard
Abby Radecki
Alexa Hunt
Caitrin Bradley
Ava Navarro
Cassidy Riddle
Sofia Fisher
Grace La Mar
Rylee Laird

lvy Beamer

Lyla Alvey

JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR

00:24:58.11
00:25:00.68
00:25:20.04
00:25:42.17
00:25:44.99
00:25:55.03
00:25:58.08
00:25:58.10
00:26:05.88
00:26:14.64
00:26:16.25
00:26:31.35
00:26:34.77
00:26:53.48
00:26:53.99
00:26:58.84
00:27:04.92
00:27:05.72
00:27:33.08
00:28:12.04
00:28:15.27
00:28:31.73
00:28:40.02
00:29:07.77
00:30:01.09
00:32:39.74
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Penn

New Prairie
Edwardsburg
SB Adams
Elkhart

SB Adams
Wabash
Mishawaka
New Prairie
Edwardsburg
Mishawaka
New Prairie
Edwardsburg
Goshen
Goshen

SB Adams
Mishawaka
SB Clay
Plymouth
LaLu
Plymouth
LaLu
Wabash
Plymouth
Wabash

New Prairie
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